
KVTES Liite 5 1.6.2022

Luokka Alaraja Yläraja Palkkapiste Tehtäväkohtainen palkka 1.6.2022
Liite5_13 3400 3599 3500 2 082,16                                                          
Liite5_12 3600 3799 3700 2 142,35                                                          
Liite5_11 3800 4199 4000 2 221,24                                                          
Liite5_10 4200 4599 4400 2 290,00                                                          
Liite5_9 4600 4899 4750 2 371,83                                                          
Liite5_8 4900 5299 5100 2 559,09                                                          
Liite5_7 5300 5699 5500 2 792,08                                                          
Liite5_6 5700 5999 5850 2 976,02                                                          
Liite5_5 6000 6299 6150 3 003,17                                                          
Liite5_4 6300 6699 6500 3 136,13                                                          
Liite5_3 6700 7099 6900 3 261,51                                                          
Liite5_2 7100 7349 7225 3 501,51                                                          
Liite5_1 7350 8000 7675 3 649,69                                                          

KVTES Liite 5 1.10.2022

Luokka Alaraja Yläraja Palkkapiste Tehtäväkohtainen palkka 1.10.2022
Liite5_14 3400 3599 3500 2 092,57                                                          
Liite5_13 3600 3799 3700 2 153,06                                                          
Liite5_12 3800 4099 3950 2 232,35                                                          
Liite5_11 4100 4399 4250 2 301,45                                                          
Liite5_10 4400 4699 4550 2 383,69                                                          
Liite5_9 4700 5099 4900 2 571,88                                                          
Liite5_8 5100 5399 5250 2 688,96                                                          
Liite5_7 5400 5699 5550 2 806,04                                                          
Liite5_6 5700 5999 5850 2 990,90                                                          
Liite5_5 6000 6299 6150 3 018,19                                                          
Liite5_4 6300 6699 6500 3 151,82                                                          
Liite5_3 6700 7099 6900 3 277,82                                                          
Liite5_2 7100 7349 7225 3 519,03                                                          
Liite5_1 7350 8000 7675 3 667,94                                                          

KVTES Liite 5 1.2.2023

UUSI Luokka Alaraja Yläraja Palkkapiste Tehtäväkohtainen palkka 1.2.2023
Liite5_14 3400 3599 3500 2 092,57                                                          
Liite5_13 3600 3799 3700 2 153,06                                                          
Liite5_12 3800 4099 3950 2 299,32                                                          
Liite5_11 4100 4399 4250 2 370,49                                                          
Liite5_10 4400 4699 4550 2 455,20                                                          
Liite5_9 4700 5099 4900 2 649,04                                                          
Liite5_8 5100 5399 5250 2 769,63                                                          
Liite5_7 5400 5699 5550 2 890,22                                                          
Liite5_6 5700 5999 5850 3 080,63                                                          
Liite5_5 6000 6299 6150 3 108,73                                                          
Liite5_4 6300 6699 6500 3 246,37                                                          
Liite5_3 6700 7099 6900 3 376,15                                                          
Liite5_2 7100 7349 7225 3 624,60                                                          
Liite5_1 7350 8000 7675 3 777,98                                                          


